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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

MUHAMMAD ALI

HASNAIN JILLANI

AZAZ WAHEED

MUHAMMAD ZESHAN RASOOL (Addit

SH SIBGHAT ULLAH

GHULAM JILLANI

WAHEED AHMAD

RANA MUHAMMAD RIAZ RASOOL

1

2

3

4

66600102

66600074

66600229

66600214

LAHORE

LAHORE

MULTAN

SAHIWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

JUNIOR RESEARCH OFFICER/ASSISTANT DIRECTOR   -  (BS-17)

IRRIGATION

4 Case #  12C2016

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

JUNAID AKRAM

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ZARIF

MUHAMMAD TAHIR AZIZ

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUAAZ BASHIR DHUDRA

IMTIAZ ALAM

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD SAEED

ABDUL AZIZ

MUHAMMAD LATIF

MUHAMMAD BASHIR DHUDRA

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD LATIF

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

66600153

66600270

66600038

66600019

66600170

66600020

66600248

66600228

66600286

66600295

GUJRAT

LAYYAH

BHAKKAR

LAYYAH

D.G. KHAN

KHANEWAL

GUJRANWALA

LODHRAN

R.Y. KHAN

PAKPATTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 2 of 2

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.
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No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

JUNIOR RESEARCH OFFICER/ASSISTANT DIRECTOR   -  (BS-17)

IRRIGATION

4 Case #  12C2016

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

15

16

17

18

19

20

JUNAID AHMED SIDIQY

PEERAN DITTA GHULAM MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD ARIF

SAQIB RAZA

MUHAMMAD AZHAR

SHAHZAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD TAHIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

GHULAM MUSTAFA

HAJI GULL MUHAMMAD RAAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUKHTAR AHMED

11

12

13

14

15

16

66600262

66600243

66600093

66600223

66600261

66600091

M. GARH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RAJANPUR

M.B. Din

LAYYAH

OKARA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


