PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>JUNIOR RESEARCH OFFICER/ASSISTANT DIRECTOR - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>IRRIGATION</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 12C2016

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	66600102	1	MUHAMMAD ALI SH SIBGHAT ULLAH	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	66600074	2	HASNAIN JILLANI GHULAM JILLANI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	66600229	3	AZAZ WAHEED WAHEED AHMAD	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	66600214	4	MUHAMMAD ZESHAN RASOOL (Addit RANA MUHAMMAD RIAZ RASOOL	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	66600153	5	JUNAID AKRAM MUHAMMMAD AFZAL	GUJRAT	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	66600270	6	MUHAMMAD SALEEM MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	LAYYAH	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	66600038	7	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASLAM	BHAKKAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	66600019	8	MUHAMMAD ZARIF MUHAMMAD SAEED	LAYYAH	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	66600170	9	MUHAMMAD TAHIR AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ	D.G. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	66600020	10	MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD LATIF	KHANEWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	66600248	11	MUAAZ BASHIR DHUDRA MUHAMMAD BASHIR DHUDRA	GUJRANWALA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
8	66600228	12	IMTIAZ ALAM MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	LODHRAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
9	66600286	13	MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD LATIF	R.Y. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
10	66600295	14	MUHAMMAD AFZAL MUHAMMAD SHARIF	PAKPATTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>JUNIOR RESEARCH OFFICER/ASSISTANT DIRECTOR - (BS-17)</u>

Department: **IRRIGATION**

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 12C2016

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
11	66600262	15	JUNAID AHMED SIDIQY MUHAMMAD TAHIR HUSSAIN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
12	66600243	16	PEERAN DITTA GHULAM MURTAZA MUHAMMAD ANWAR	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
13	66600093	17	MUHAMMAD ARIF GHULAM MUSTAFA	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
14	66600223	18	SAQIB RAZA HAJI GULL MUHAMMAD RAAN	M.B. Din	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
15	66600261	19	MUHAMMAD AZHAR MALIK MUHAMMAD ASLAM	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
16	66600091	20	SHAHZAD AHMED MUKHTAR AHMED	OKARA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.